~ CITYENGINEERING

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works: Contracts

Contract No.:
Confract Name:
Contractor:

Contract Value:

8584
N. Park Street Paver Repair & State Street Sidewalk Joint Repair
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

' $399,876.54

Inaccomancewith Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany

forthis contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

|- agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontraclors and | undersfand that the City's approval does not create
any contractisal relationship between any of the subcontractors and the Cily. | further agree that, if duting the term of the contract,itis
necessaly to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Cly Engineer, in wriling and prior to alowing any
work by the s ubcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwives MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obian the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

[g/

" $ Valuoof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value | Contract | ypr | yoe | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ A;;':ja ‘
Madison Commercial Lanfiscapers-Precast Pavers [11.88 {$47,520 | [ | [J EyOngwna | O &
Robert J Nickles Inc. Electrical 125 ($49% OO0 |1BYONONA | O é—
O|ojgjavosgns 10| O
olofo[ovosow [ o] o
OO0 ]0vONass 1 0] O
O10]0[0OvOnNOv (O] O
O/0|0|0OvOnOn | O] O
O/0j0|0vO~dON | O] O
00|10 [OvOxOn (O] 0O
OO0 ]|0vOn0On | O] O
Oojoj0OvOnOn O] O
O/ 0/0(0vO8ON | O] O
OO0 j0vOs0On [ O] O
Total $52,510.00

Date Submitted: June 16,2021

13.13

Date:

sgnea: AL g
FOR CITY USE ONLY u

Approved O Disapproved O Approved in Part

% of contractis subcontracted

gl// )A/ Signed: ’% J /%{/;

/R/obert F. PAiilips, P.E., City Engineer

Distibution:  Contractor

Project EngineerManager . )
Construction Engineer Must Comply With BVC
Construction Office Fie Speedway Sand & Gravel -

WATT laborer and operator



